
PrecisionFlex™ HD Cassette
PrecisionFlex™ HD Cassettes are high-density cassette 

solutions for use with Sumitomo Electric Lightwave’s 
PrecisionFlex™ High Density Patch Panels. Available with 1 

MPO/MTP input port and up to 12 LC Duplex output ports 

with shuttered adapters, these aluminum-bodied cassettes 

provide excellent protection for this interconnect. Available 
in a variety of configurations, the PrecisionFlex™ HD 

Cassette provides for a simple and straightforward solution 

for high-density rack needs.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

1. Compact & Durable Frame

• fits 4 cassettes across & 3 cassettes high
per single-rack unit

• 144 LC per 1RU

• robust metal body

2. Shuttered Adapters

• no lost dust caps

• keeps bulkhead ferule clean

3. Quick Release Tabs

• makes installation & removal easier

4. Port Options

• handles both LC & SC connectors
(Max. 12 LC & 6 SC)

5. Multiple Fiber Types

• handles multi-mode & single-mode;
OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, & OS1

FT 1 1  - MP12C 222 - 3 - HD - 4

1 – CASSETTE FACE CONNECTORS 2 – FIBER TYPE 3 - POLISH TYPE 4 – MPO  
CONFIGURATION METHOD

LC LC connector (max. 12 ports) OM1 OM1 Blank UPC A Method A

OM2 OM2 A APC B Method B

OM3 OM3 C Method C

OM4 OM4

OS2 OS2
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Instructions: Create a part number by using this character set and codes.

EXAMPLE FT LC - MP12C OS2 - _ - HD - A | Part No. is :  FTLC-MP12COS2-HD-A

Specifications are subject to change without notice. SEEL-PFHDC102022V01


